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Next Rank Test
Date: 9-14 years 4-03-08 (Thur) 6:00-8:30 pm

5-8 years 4-05-08 (Sat) 1:00-3:30 pm
15+years 4-05-08 (Sat) 3:00-6:00 pm

Must register on or before 3-22-08

Black Belt Club Test
Date: 5-03-08 (Saturday)
Time: 2-3:30pm

Double Edge Sword
Date:05-03-08 (Sat.)

05-10-08 (Sat.)
05-17-08 (Sat.)
05-24-08 (Sat.)
05-31-08 (Sat)

Time: 9-10 am
Cost: $59.00
Review: $29.50
Red, Brn, Blk Belt
Basic Saber (pre-
requisite)

Tai Chi Test
Date: 03-08-08 (Friday)
Time: 12-l:30pm

Basic Saber
Date:04-12-08 (Sat.)

04-19-08 (Sat.)
04-26-08 (Sat.)

Time: 9-10 am
Cost: $39.00;
Review: $19.50
9-14yrs:GrnBlt +
15+yrs: YlwBlt +

Brown and Black Belt Test
Dates: 04-15-08 (Tue) 6-8pm

04-17-08 (Thur) 6-8pm
04-19-08 (Sat) 10am-4pm

All those participating are required to write and turn in an essay on a
selected topic as well as some other supporting documents. Please
review the details of these items on the papers you are given.

After the completion of the test, the family and friends of the students
testing for rank are invited to enjoy a potluck dinner at the studio. So
work hard, and on Saturday, bring your favorite dish!

Kwon Do
Date: 03-08-08 (Sat)

03-15-08 (Sat)
03-22-08 (Sat)
03-29-08 (Sat)

Time: 9-10 am
Cost: $59.00
Review: $29.50
Red, Brn, Blk Belt
Basic Bo and Basic
Saber (pre-requisite)

Proverbs 14:29
''A patient man has great understanding,

but a quick tempered man displays
follv."

Brown and Black Belt Class
Date: Saturday, March 29, 2008
Time: 2-3:00pm

Internet Specials
Be sure to visit our website at www.WangsMaftialArts.com where coupons and specials are frequendy posted.
Visiting will also keep you updated on upcoming events and the latest pictures of your Kung Fu friends and family.

Featured Event:

Open House and Demonstration

Bring your friends and family!

Date: Saturday, March 15, 2008
Time: 2:00-3:30 PM

Where: Wang's Martial Arts

On Saturday, November 17, 2007 from 2:00-
3:30 PM, Wang's Martial Arts will be holding

an Open House and Demonstration. All
students are asked to participate. This is a

wonderful opportunity to show your friends
and family members your skills as well as a

chance to socialize with your fellow
classmates!

Chinese Herbal Treatment for Better Health

Would you like to improve your flexibility?

A great number of health problems are caused by
toxins in the body that inhibit the proper function
of the nerves and other chemical reactions in the

body. The Shenqi Herbal Bath treatment
penetrates the skin making contact with deeper

layers of tissue to cleanse the body of toxins and
repair damaged nerves. The Shenqi Herbal Bath

is an excellent treatment for cleansing, tissue
repair, and increasing flexibility.

Please see Master Wang for more details.



February Birthdays
Antonio Bocanegra II
Babur Ashraf
David Ehlig
Donald Pickens
Luis Garza
Omar Ghali
Tyson Games
March Birthdays
Alex Cupial
Consuelo Saenz
Daniel Garcia
David Neighbors
Esmeralda Solis
Jim Sere
Leilani White
Lisa Jasper
Loghan Burrell
Olivia Williamson
Ronald Ruiz
Shane Hvamstad
Timothy Garcia
Travis Gholston
Valeria Sanchez
Will Sere
William Stanley

2/12
2/07
2/13
2/03
2/13
2/21
2/09

3/25
3/30
3/31
3/27
3/15
3/11
3/22
3/18
3/09
3/25
3/26
3/06
3/13
3/20
3/07
3/11
3/01

Chinese New Year/ Award Banauet
Tournament Points
5-8 vears
1st -Andrea Barela
9-14 vears
1st -Dominic Sere
2nd -Jamee Terry
3rd - Jose Guzman
4th - Marvin Henderson
1 5 and up
1st -Shaun Campbell
2nd - Rand Warzeka
3rd — Lisa Cooper
4th - Marvin Henderson
5th - Grant Shellhouse
Report Card Points
5-8 vears
1st - Andrea Barela
2nd - Jaci Moricca
9-14 vears
1st -Dominic Sere
2nd - Mustafa Qarryzada
3rd -Alex Cupial
4th - James Wang
5th - Khalid Qarryzada
1 5 and above
lst-Lukasz Cupial
2nd -Grant Shellhouse
3rd - Jacob Darst
4* -Krzysztof Cupial

Points
27.0

108.0
42.0
27.0
24.0

90.0
75.0
63.0
36.0
27.0

11.25
6.75

12.0
9.75
9.5
8.0
5.5

11.5
6.5
4.5
3.0

Rank Test Results
5-8 years
Timothy Garcia
Antonio Bocanegra
Jaci Moricca
9-14 years
Angelo Garcia
Hannah Garcia
Daniel Garcia
David Ehlig
Gabriel Moncrief
Alex Covarrubias
John Paul Barren
Marvin Henderson
Jose Guzman
Olivia Williamson
Joshua Moricca
15 and above
Tyson Games
Miguel Garcia
Chris Avelar
Elizabeth Benton
Paul Turk
Melvin Moncrief
Greg Burton
Sarah Kennedy
Marvin Henderson
Rand Warzeka
Jacob Darst
Daniel Thibodeaux
James Moricca
Allen De Woody
Lisa Cooper

Yellow/st
Green/s
Purple/s

Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Orange
Orange
Orange
Purple
Purple/s
Purple/s

Yellow
Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Yellow/s
Green
Green
Purple
Red
Red/s
Red/s
Red/s
Red/s

Tournament Points
To Be Announced

Report Card Point Updates
Aaron Jesel
Andrea Barela 3
Antonio Bocanegra II 1.5
David Ehlig 2
Elizabeth Benton 1.5
Jaci Moricca 2.25
Jacob Darst 2.0
Joshua Moricca 2.25
Travis Gholston 1.5
Dominic Sere 3.0
James Wang 2.0
Mustafa Qarryzada 3.0

Inner School Tournament
Results
Advanced Forms
1st - James Wang
2nd-Chris Castillo
Advanced Weapons
1st-James Wang
2nd-Lisa Cooper
3rd - Chris Castillo
4th - Rand Warzeka
Advanced Sparring
1st-Greg Burton
2nd-Chris Castillo
Jr. Advanced Sparring
1st-James Wang
Intermediate Forms
1st-Lisa Cooper
2nd - Rand Warzeka
Intermediate Sparring
1st - Rand Warzeka
2nd-Lisa Cooper
Beginner Forms
1st-Miguel Garcia
2nd - Greg Burton
Beginner Sparring
1st- Miguel Garcia

New Students
Roberto Matsumura
Deema Zubi
Mathew Bakes
Philip Barfield
Brian Silver
Frederick Gonzaga
Marcos Garza
Will Sere
William Stanley
Jacob Shepherd
Michael Bagent
Destin Gonzales

Buddy Pass
Bring 5 friends to try 2 weeks ofKung Fu FREEH

From now until March 31, 2008, students are invited to bring in up to five
friends to try two weeks of Kung Fu for FREE!!

Bring in the Buddy Pass coupon with your name and your friend or family
member's name to take advantage of this opportunity!


