Phone (281) 548-1688 Fax (281) 548-1788

E-mail: wang3888@earthlink.net

Web site: http://www.WangsMartialArts.com

March 2008 Newsletter

Next Rank Test

9-14 years 4-03-08 (Thur) 6:00-8:30 pm 5-8 years 4-05-08 (Sat) 1:00-3:30 pm 15+ years 4-05-08 (Sat) 3:00-6:00 pm

Must register on or before 3-22-08

Black Belt Club Test

Date: 5-03-08 (Saturday) Time: 2-3:30pm

Tai Chi Test

Date: 03-08-08 (Friday) Time: 12-1:30 pm

Double Edge Sword

Date:05-03-08 (Sat.) 05-10-08 (Sat.) 05-17-08 (Sat.) 05-24-08 (Sat.) 05-31-08 (Sat) Time: 9-10 am Cost: \$59.00 Review: \$29.50 Red, Brn, Blk Belt

Basic Saber

Date:04-12-08 (Sat.) 04-19-08 (Sat.) 04-26-08 (Sat.) Time: 9-10 am Cost: \$39.00; Review: \$19.50 9-14 yrs: Grn Blt +

15+ yrs: Ylw Blt +

Cost: \$59.00 Review: \$29.50 Red, Brn, Blk Belt

Brown and Black Belt Test

Dates: 04-15-08 (Tue) 6-8pm 04-17-08 (Thur) 6-8pm 04-19-08 (Sat) 10am-4pm

All those participating are required to write and turn in an essay on a selected topic as well as some other supporting documents. Please review the details of these items on the papers you are given.

After the completion of the test, the family and friends of the students testing for rank are invited to enjoy a potluck dinner at the studio. So work hard, and on Saturday, bring your favorite dish!

Kwon Do

Date: 03-08-08 (Sat) 03-15-08 (Sat) 03-22-08 (Sat) 03-29-08 (Sat) Time: 9-10 am

Basic Bo and Basic Saber (pre-requisite)

Proverbs 14:29

"A patient man has great understanding, but a quick tempered man displays folly."

Brown and Black Belt Class

Date: Saturday, March 29, 2008

Time: 2-3:00 pm

Internet Specials

Basic Saber (pre-

requisite)

Be sure to visit our website at www.WangsMartialArts.com where coupons and specials are frequently posted. Visiting will also keep you updated on upcoming events and the latest pictures of your Kung Fu friends and family.

Featured Event:

Open House and Demonstration

Bring your friends and family!

Date: Saturday, March 15, 2008 Time: 2:00-3:30 PM Where: Wang's Martial Arts

On Saturday, November 17, 2007 from 2:00-3:30 PM, Wang's Martial Arts will be holding an Open House and Demonstration. All students are asked to participate. This is a wonderful opportunity to show your friends and family members your skills as well as a chance to socialize with your fellow classmates!

Chinese Herbal Treatment for Better Health

Would you like to improve your flexibility?

A great number of health problems are caused by toxins in the body that inhibit the proper function of the nerves and other chemical reactions in the body. The Shengi Herbal Bath treatment penetrates the skin making contact with deeper layers of tissue to cleanse the body of toxins and repair damaged nerves. The Shengi Herbal Bath is an excellent treatment for cleansing, tissue repair, and increasing flexibility. Please see Master Wang for more details.

February Birthdays	
Antonio Bocanegra II	2/12
Babur Ashraf	2/07
David Ehlig	2/13
Donald Pickens	2/03
Luis Garza	2/13
Omar Ghali	2/21
Tyson Games	2/09
March Birthdays	
Alex Cupial	3/25
Consuelo Saenz	3/30
Daniel Garcia	3/31
David Neighbors	3/27
Esmeralda Solis	3/15
Jim Sere	3/11
Leilani White	3/22
Lisa Jasper	3/18
Loghan Burrell	3/09
Olivia Williamson	3/25
Ronald Ruiz	3/26
Shane Hvamstad	3/06
Timothy Garcia	3/13
Travis Gholston	3/20
Valeria Sanchez	3/07
Will Sere	3/11
William Stanley	3/01

Tournament Points	
5-8 years	Points
1st - Andrea Barela	27.0
9-14 years	
1 st – Dominic Sere	108.0
2 nd – Jamee Terry	42.0
3 rd – Jose Guzman	27.0
4 th - Marvin Henderson	24.0
15 and up	
1st - Shaun Campbell	90.0
2 nd – Rand Warzeka	75.0
3 rd – Lisa Cooper	63.0
4 th – Marvin Henderson	36.0
5 th - Grant Shellhouse	27.0
Report Card Points	
5-8 years	
1 st – Andrea Barela	11.25
2 nd – Jaci Moricca	6.75
9-14 years	
1 st – Dominic Sere	12.0
	9.75
3 rd – Alex Cupial	9.5
4 th – James Wang	8.0
5 th - Khalid Qarryzada	5.5
15 and above	
1st - Lukasz Cupial	11.5
2 nd – Grant Shellhouse	6.5
3 rd – Jacob Darst	4.5
4th - Krzysztof Cupial	3.0

Rank Test Results		
5-8 years		
Timothy Garcia	Yellow/st	
Antonio Bocanegra	Green/s	
Jaci Moricca	Purple/s	
9-14 years		
Angelo Garcia	Yellow/s	
Hannah Garcia	Yellow/s	
Daniel Garcia	Yellow/s	
David Ehlig	Yellow/s	
Gabriel Moncrief	Yellow/s	
Alex Covarrubias	Orange	
John Paul Barron	Orange	
Marvin Henderson	Orange	
Jose Guzman	Purple	
Olivia Williamson	Purple/s	
Joshua Moricca	Purple/s	
15 and above		
Tyson Games	Yellow	
Miguel Garcia	Yellow/s	
Chris Avelar	Yellow/s	
Elizabeth Benton	Yellow/s	
Paul Turk	Yellow/s	
Melvin Moncrief	Yellow/s	
Greg Burton	Yellow/s	
Sarah Kennedy	Green	
Marvin Henderson	Green	
Rand Warzeka	Purple	
Jacob Darst	Red	
Daniel Thibodeaux	Red/s	
James Moricca	Red/s	
Allen DeWoody	Red/s	
Lisa Cooper	Red/s	

Aaron Jesel	2
Andrea Barela	3
Antonio Bocanegra II	1.5
David Ehlig	2
Elizabeth Benton	1.5
Jaci Moricca	2.25
Jacob Darst	2.0
Joshua Moricca	2.25
Travis Gholston	1.5
Dominic Sere	3.0
James Wang	2.0
Mustafa Qarryzada	3.0

To Be Announced

Inner School Tournament
Results
Advanced Forms
1 st – James Wang
2 nd – Chris Castillo
Advanced Weapons
1st - James Wang
2 nd – Lisa Cooper
3 rd – Chris Castillo
4th - Rand Warzeka
Advanced Sparring
1st - Greg Burton
2 nd – Chris Castillo
Jr. Advanced Sparring
1st- James Wang
Intermediate Forms
1st – Lisa Cooper
2 nd - Rand Warzeka
Intermediate Sparring
1st - Rand Warzeka
2 nd – Lisa Cooper
Beginner Forms
1st - Miguel Garcia
2 nd – Greg Burton
Beginner Sparring
1st- Miguel Garcia

New Students

Roberto Matsumura Deema Zubi Mathew Bakes Philip Barfield Brian Silver Frederick Gonzaga Marcos Garza Will Sere William Stanley Jacob Shepherd Michael Bagent Destin Gonzales

Buddy Pass

Bring 5 friends to try 2 weeks of Kung Fu FREE!!

From now until March 31, 2008, students are invited to bring in up to five friends to try two weeks of Kung Fu for FREE!!

Bring in the Buddy Pass coupon with your name and your friend or family member's name to take advantage of this opportunity!